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The restaurant from Dearborn offers 29 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average $12.8.
Mongolian Grill from Dearborn is a suitable bar to a drink after work, and sit with friends or alone, The light and
healthy meals on the menu also rate among the favorite dishes of the guests. The restaurant also offers Greek
delicacies such as Gyros and Souvlaki with corresponding sides, Many visitors are especially looking forward to
the versatile, flavorful Chinese cuisine.
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Mongolian Grill Menu

Salads

ASIAN CHOPPED CHICKEN SALAD $16.8

fippetizers

CRAB RANGOONS

Tacos
KOREAN STEAK

Starters

BD'S FAMOUS FRIED RICE

Soft drinkis
LEMONADE
Chicken

HONG KONG CHICKEN
Thai dishes
BANGKOK CHICKEN

Noodle

RAMEN

Vegetables

EGG ROLLS

Fid's Menii
KID'S STIR-FRY
%itchen Entrees

THAI BASIL CHICKEN

$9.6

$19.2

$8.4

$3.6

$18.0

$18.0

$9.0

$9.6

$19.2

Meals for One

CREATE YOUR OWN BOWL $21.6

House Made Dessert

SEASONAL CHEESECAKE $8.4

Beverage and Side Orders

SOFT DRINK

Jump-Starters

POT STICKERS $9.6
Y/ 4 [

9" Round Pie

GRANNY SMITH APPLE PIE $8.4
CHOCOLATE LAYER CAKE $9.6
FRIED OREOS $8.4
Non alcoholic drinks

SPARKLING WATER $3.6
ICED TEA $3.6
BOTTLED WATER $3.6

TOKYO METRO

. NOODLES $19.2
) BUDDHA'S GARDEN
SOWL $18.0
SPICY GOCHUJANG SHRIMP $19.2



Mongolian Grill Menu

Popular Ttems BD'S SUPREME FRIED RICE $17.4

BD'S SIGNATURE SAMPLER $18.6 SHANGHAI DRUNKEN NOODLES  $18.0
KYOTO TERIYAKI STEAK $19.2 APPLE PIE ROLLS $8.4
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Mongolian Grill
22115 Michigan Ave Dearborn,
MI 48124, United States
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Opening Hours:
Sunday 11:00-22:00
Monday 11:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-23:00
Saturday 11:00-23:00
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