





reate Your

https://menulist.menu
22115 Michigan Ave Dearborn, MI 48124, United States
(+1)3137929660,(+1)3137249978 http://www.gomongo.com/locations/280272Dbds2Dmongolian2Dgrill2Ddearborn

The restaurant from Dearborn offers <u>29</u> different **meals and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** at an average \$12.8. Mongolian Grill from Dearborn is a suitable bar to **a drink after work**, and sit with friends or alone, The light and healthy meals on the menu also rate among the favorite dishes of the guests. The restaurant also offers Greek delicacies such as Gyros and Souvlaki with corresponding sides, Many visitors are especially looking forward to the *versatile, flavorful Chinese cuisine*.

THAI BASIL CHICKEN



Salads		Meals for One	
ASIAN CHOPPED CHICKEN SALAD \$16.8		CREATE YOUR OWN BOWL	\$21.6
Appetizers		House Made Dessert	
CRAB RANGOONS	\$9.6	SEASONAL CHEESECAKE	\$8.4
Tacos		Beverage and Side Orders	
KOREAN STEAK	\$19.2	SOFT DRINK	
Starters		Jump-Starters	
BD'S FAMOUS FRIED RICE	\$8.4	POT STICKERS	\$9.6
Soft drinks		9" Round Pie	
LEMONADE	\$3.6	GRANNY SMITH APPLE PIE	\$8.4
Chicken		Dessert	
HONG KONG CHICKEN	\$18.0	CHOCOLATE LAYER CAKE	\$9.6
Thai dishes		FRIED OREOS	\$8.4
BANGKOK CHICKEN	\$18.0	Non alcoholic drinks	
		SPARKLING WATER	\$3.6
Noodle		ICED TEA	\$3.6
RAMEN		BOTTLED WATER	\$3.6
Vegetables		SIGNATURE STIR-FRY	Y
EGG ROLLS	\$9.0	BOWLS	
Kid's Menü		TOKYO METRO NOODLES	\$19.2
KID'S STIR-FRY	\$9.6	BUDDHA'S GARDEN BOWL	\$18.0
Kitchen Entrees		SPICY GOCHUJANG SHRIMP	\$19.2
THAI BASIL CHICKEN	¢10.2		

\$19.2



Popular Items		BD'S SUPREME FRIED RICE	\$17.4
BD'S SIGNATURE SAMPLER	\$18.6	SHANGHAI DRUNKEN NOODLES	\$18.0
KYOTO TERIYAKI STEAK	\$19.2	APPLE PIE ROLLS	\$8.4



Mongolian Grill

22115 Michigan Ave Dearborn, MI 48124, United States

Made with <u>menulist.menu</u>

Opening Hours:

Sunday 11:00-22:00 Monday 11:00-22:00 Tuesday 11:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-23:00 Saturday 11:00-23:00